
Gabriel Fatchet J'adore Dance, VA

Destiny Alias Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Ema Oza Renner Dance Company, NC

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Addison Williams Renner Dance Company, NC

Adelynn Kamm Renner Dance Company, NC

Chloe Wu APA Elite, NC

Ella Heady Carolina Dance Alliance, NC

Ellie Waddell Ann Catherine Cross School of Dance, VA

Emersyn Lawson Renner Dance Company, NC

Estella Kang Renner Dance Company, NC

Faris Mcneil Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Finley Mcknight Renner Dance Company, NC

Hadley Sorrell Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Katherine Harmston Starz Elite Dance Center, NC

Kinley Garce Ramseyer J'adore Dance, VA

Kinsley Poole Renner Dance Company, NC

Liliana Garrod Center Stage Dance Studio, NC

Lilly Savioe Cary Dance Productions, NC

Molly Olander Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Parker Adair Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Quinn Tyson Renner Dance Company, NC

Sophia Gonzalez Studio One Dance Center, NC

Sophie Franklin Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Tinley Moore The Core Academy, NC

Zoey Herbst Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Mini Runners-Up



Gigi Brandman L & M Ballet, FL

Layla Karadchy The Southern Strutt, SC

Liam Retseck Studio Five Dance Company, NC

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Adriana Rhame The Southern Strutt, SC

Alayna Chevalier Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Alessandra Gauger Renner Dance Company, NC

Allison Blake Studio 17 Dance, VA

Anabelle Radulescu The DanZe Zone, NC

Anna Lauer Central Virginia Dance Academy, VA

Carrington Porter The DanZe Zone, NC

Connor Craig Ann Catherine Cross School of Dance, VA

Danica Avon Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Ellie Peters Renner Dance Company, NC

Gabriel Matilsky Studio 17 Dance, VA

Katarina Rosario-Soto Renner Dance Company, NC

Layla Ramirez Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Lilah Watson The Southern Strutt, SC

Mable Manley The DanZe Zone, NC

Madison Pollard Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Mia Curtis NXT LVL Dance Experience, SC

Morgan Champ Central Virginia Dance Academy, VA

Rogan Callahan Linda Kinlaw School of Dance, NC

Samantha Burgess Central Virginia Dance Academy, VA

Sloane Hinnant Brand Performing Arts Center, NC

Sophia Shah Renner Dance Company, NC

Junior Runners-Up



Summer Thompson Carolina Dance Alliance, NC

Tegan Cook Renner Dance Company, NC



Jordan White Studio 17 Dance, VA

Sofia Colvin Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Addison Holt APA Elite, NC

Agnieska Rynkowski Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Alina Cheltenham Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Audrey Isgett Legacy Center For Dance, SC

Ava Wilson Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Ayumi Messick The DanZe Zone, NC

Blakely Thrasher Just Dance, SC

Caroline Mcintosh Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Chloe Yang The Dance Academy of Virginia, VA

Hanley House APA Elite, NC

Harper Lindberg Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Harper Snell The Southern Strutt, SC

Jada Harvey Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Jalexi Huckeba APA Elite, NC

Kassy Ladson Just Dance, SC

Kyla Shaw APA Elite, NC

Maggie Bednarczyk Just Dance, SC

Mckenzie Lambert Renner Dance Company, NC

Paris Moore Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Phoebe Mcnamara Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Sydney Vaughan Renner Dance Company, NC

Teen Runners-Up



Caroline Cox J'adore Dance, VA

Gabriel Fatchet J'adore Dance, VA

Juliana Burner J'adore Dance, VA

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Addison Adams Just Dance, SC

Addy Beckham The Southern Strutt, SC

Amari Walker Renner Dance Company, NC

Amber Wilson Cary Dance Productions, NC

Ava Buzzard Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Chloe Avon Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Elliana Jacobs The Core Academy, NC

Emma Vanags J'adore Dance, VA

Hadley Snell The Southern Strutt, SC

Hailey Johnson Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Joyous Dong Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Kate West APA Elite, NC

Katie Kollmer Renner Dance Company, NC

Kennedy George Central Virginia Dance Academy, VA

Lauren Price Phusion Dance Company, GA

Liv Klingler J'adore Dance, VA

Stella Eubanks Litchfield Dance Arts Academy, SC

Tyrell Mays Beyond Words Dance Academy, SC

Senior Runners-Up

Oustanding Studio
Renner Dance Company, NC



Agnieska Rynkowski Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Allison Blake Studio 17 Dance, VA

Anabelle Radulescu The DanZe Zone, NC

Anna Lauer Central Virginia Dance Academy, VA

Annsley Huff The Southern Strutt, SC

Bryce Frazier Renner Dance Company, NC

Cadance Barnes Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Elden Brady Renner Dance Company, NC

Estella Kang Renner Dance Company, NC

Mackenzie Tessar Studio Five Dance Company, NC

Rachel Murphy Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Samantha Burgess Central Virginia Dance Academy, VA

Scarlett Unger Renner Dance Company, NC

Sophia Shah Renner Dance Company, NC

Tinsley Wallace Renner Dance Company, NC

Ballet Scholarships



Adalynn Russ Bridge Dance Arts, NC

Addilynn Horsley Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Addison Jackson Carolina Dance Alliance, NC

Addison Williams Renner Dance Company, NC

Adriana Rhame The Southern Strutt, SC

Alyssa Stephenson Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Amari Walker Renner Dance Company, NC

Amaya Shabazz Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Bria Grant Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Bryelle Simon Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Carrington Porter The DanZe Zone, NC

Daionna Smith Beyond Words Dance Academy, SC

Ella Heady Carolina Dance Alliance, NC

Ella Sivell APA Elite, NC

Emma Libet The Southern Strutt, SC

Everly Davis Cary Dance Productions, NC

Hadley Snell The Southern Strutt, SC

Hailey Smith Phusion Dance Company, GA

Imani Baldwin Phusion Dance Company, GA

Journey DeWalt The Core Academy, NC

Kathryn Jones RPM Dance, VA

Kylie Dowdy The DanZe Zone, NC

Tap Scholarships



Lauren Price Phusion Dance Company, GA

Lauryn Atkinson Dance Ascension, NC

Laven Gimenez Dance Ascension, NC

Maci Sabiniewicz The Core Academy, NC

Rose Mangan Renner Dance Company, NC

Savannah Egge Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Sophie Franklin Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Tinley Moore The Core Academy, NC

Tyrell Mays Beyond Words Dance Academy, SC



Adelynn Kamm Renner Dance Company, NC

Alina Cheltenham Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Aubrey Jackson Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Ayanna Peeples Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Bella Woody Nina's School of Dance, NC

Blais Lingle Just Dance, SC

Brookyln Morgan The Southern Strutt, SC

Elliana Jacobs The Core Academy, NC

Elliana Weston Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Ellie Waddell Ann Catherine Cross School of Dance, VA

Elliott Broome The Southern Strutt, SC

Gracie Forcash The DanZe Zone, NC

Hailey Johnson Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Harper Lindberg Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Jada Harvey Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Jakiya Payton Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Jax Mcdonald Inspire School of Dance, IL

Joy Roberts Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Joyous Dong Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Kensley Lacavera Just Dance, SC

Kierstin Hickman J'adore Dance, VA

Kisaye James Renner Dance Company, NC

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Miranda Gomez Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Scarlett Miller The Dance Academy of Virginia, VA

Tanaya Robinson Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC



Callie Mcneill Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Chloe Dalton We've Got Rhythm Dance Academy, VA

Clare Gucwa Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Gianna Bautista-Agans Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Graceyn Beyl Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Future Star Scholarships



Addison Jackson Carolina Dance Alliance, NC

Addison Mcilwain Just Dance, SC

Aidra Scantling Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Annsley Huff The Southern Strutt, SC

Brookyln Morgan The Southern Strutt, SC

Cadence Hill RPM Dance, VA

Callie Mcneill Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Charleigh Barber Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Elise Bolac Starpath Dance Academy, NC

Elle Sylvester Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Emerson Smith Central Virginia Dance Academy, VA

Emma Grace Lavertu The Core Academy, NC

Emma Libet The Southern Strutt, SC

Evelyn Green Just Dance, SC

Everly Davis Cary Dance Productions, NC

Gianna Orellano Linda Kinlaw School of Dance, NC

Julia Policastro Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Kylie Dowdy The DanZe Zone, NC

Lizzie Adams Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Londyn Young Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Lucia Hugelmeyer Renner Dance Company, NC

Lyla Genna Studio One Dance Center, NC

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Maci Sabiniewicz The Core Academy, NC

Madison Brown Ann Catherine Cross School of Dance, VA

Molly Keng The Dance Academy of Virginia, VA

Olivya Ashworth Studio Five Dance Company, NC

Porter Ervin Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Sadie Hannon J'adore Dance, VA

Savannah White Just Dance, SC

Sofia Maldonado Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC



Alayna Champ Central Virginia Dance Academy, VA

Annalise Franklin Just Dance, SC

Avery Caddell J'adore Dance, VA

Brianna Haskell Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Caitlin Warner The DanZe Zone, NC

Elden Brady Renner Dance Company, NC

Elissa Resnick Cary Ballet Conservatory, NC

Emma Montanez Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Ensley King Renner Dance Company, NC

Gabrielle Wlodawsky J'adore Dance, VA

Imani Baldwin Phusion Dance Company, GA

Jessica Scheiber Cary Dance Productions, NC

Juliette Blevins Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Kierstin Hickman J'adore Dance, VA

Lela Carrel Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Marlena Lackey Carolina Dance Alliance, NC

Sara Lesondak Prestige Dance Institute, NC

Sierra Coleman Just Dance, SC

Sky Auerbach Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Virginia Adams Litchfield Dance Arts Academy, SC

Intensive Standout Awards



Caroline Cox J'adore Dance, VA

Gabriel Fatchet J'adore Dance, VA

Juliana Burner J'adore Dance, VA

Kate West APA Elite, NC

Keira Mcdonald Inspire School of Dance, IL

Liv Klingler J'adore Dance, VA

chosen by SUZI
Destiny Alias Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

chosen by ANDY
Blais Lingle Just Dance, SC

chosen by GRACE
Addison Williams Renner Dance Company, NC

chosen by KENNY
Agnieska Rynkowski Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

chosen by CHLOE
Amari Walker Renner Dance Company, NC

chosen by BOY BOI
Paris Moore Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Rising Star Award


